

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Vs. Vaneet Khanna & others.

FAO (MVA) No. 263 of 2024

25.6.2025 **Present:** Mr.Munish Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr.Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

For the steps already taken, notice to respondents,
returnable, on next date be issued.

List on **9th September, 2025.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

25th June, 2025
(Keshav)